
 

Division of the Academic Year 2023/24 
  

Winter semester 2023/24 
Fr., 01.09.2023 - Sun., 11.02.2024 
 
Admission period:  Mon., 04.09.2023 - Fri., 29.09.2023 
Period of grace*:           Mon., 02.10.2023 - Fri., 27.10.2023 
 

Beginning of the lecture period: Mon., 18.09.2023 
Ending of the lecture period: Fri., 26.01.2024 
 

Final date of payment**:  Fri., 08.09.2023 
 
Summer semester 2024 
Mon., 12.02.2024 - Sat., 31.08.2024 
 
Admission period:  Mon., 29.01.2024 - Fri., 09.02.2024 
Period of grace*:  Mon., 12.02.2024 - Fri., 01.03.2024 
 

Beginning of the lecture period  Mon., 12.02.2024 
Ending of the lecture period:  Fri., 28.06.2024 
 

Final date of payment**:  Fri., 19.01.2024 
 
* Graduations until the end of the period of grace will be counted for the previous semester. 
 

The preliminary final versions of BA/MA theses have to be submitted latest until 22.09.2023 (for summer 
semester 2023) resp. 26.01.2024 (for winter semester 2023/24) 

 

** The final date of payment does not apply to newcomers. 
 

Free periods 
Summer holidays 2023:     until Sun., 03.09.2023 
National Day:     Thu., 26.10.2023 
Autumn holidays:     Fri., 27.10.2023 - Tue., 31.10.2023 
All Saints Day:     Wed., 01.11.2023 - Thu., 02.11.2023 
St. Leopold:     Wed., 15.11.2023 
Feast of the Immaculate Conception:   Fri., 08.12.2023 
Christmas holidays:     Sat., 23.12.2023 - Sun., 07.01.2024 
Semester break:     Sat., 27.01.2024 - Sun., 11.02.2024 
Easter holidays:      Sat., 23.03.2024 - Sun., 07.04.2024 
National holiday:     Wed., 01.05.2024 
Feast of the Ascension:     Thu., 09.05.2024 
Pentecost:              Sat., 18.05.2024 - Mon., 20.05.2024 
Feast of Corpus Christi:             Thu., 30.05.2024 
Summer holidays 2024:     Sat., 29.06.2024 - Sun., 01.09.2024 
 
Entrance Exams for the Academic year 2024/25 
January - June 2024 (for further information please visit the website)  
 

Start of the Academic Year 2024/25 
Sun., 01.09.2024 
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